

STATEMENTS OF CHANGES IN EQUITY

FOR THE FINANCIAL YEAR ENDED 30 JUNE 2021

THE GROUP	NOTE	<-NON-DISTRIBUTABLE-> DISTRIBUTABLE				ATTRIBUTABLE TO OWNERS OF THE COMPANY		NON-CONTROLLING INTERESTS RM	TOTAL EQUITY RM
		SHARE CAPITAL RM	INVESTED CAPITAL RM	MERGER DEFICIT RM	RETAINED PROFITS RM	OF THE COMPANY RM	RM		
Balance at 1.7.2019		-	1,000,100	-	6,405,186	7,405,286	(2,080)	7,403,206	
Profit after taxation/Total comprehensive income for the financial year		-	-	-	7,254,647	7,254,647	(24,570)	7,230,077	
Issuance of shares	16(b)	100	30,000	-	-	30,100	20,000	50,100	
Balance at 30.6.2020/1.7.2020		100	1,030,100	-	13,659,833	14,690,033	(6,650)	14,683,383	
Profit after taxation/Total comprehensive income for the financial year		-	-	-	5,922,448	5,922,448	(3,080)	5,919,368	
Contributions by and distributions to owners of the Company:-									
- Issuance of shares for the acquisition of subsidiaries	16(a)	7,442,150	(1,030,100)	(6,412,050)	-	-	-	-	
- Issuance of shares for public issue	16(a)	29,354,400	-	-	-	29,354,400	-	29,354,400	
- Listing expenses	16(a)	(1,211,887)	-	-	-	(1,211,887)	-	(1,211,887)	
Total transactions with owners		35,584,663	(1,030,100)	(6,412,050)	-	28,142,513	-	28,142,513	
Balance at 30.6.2021		35,584,763	-	(6,412,050)	19,582,281	48,754,994	(9,730)	48,745,264	

The annexed notes form an integral part of these financial statements.